PROJECT NAME

ENERGY MARKETING CO. INC.

SHAFER BROTHER CONSTRUCTION, INC.
WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION
INTER-STATE LUMBER COMPANY, INC.
LILLYBROOK COAL CO.

KANAWHA DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
SMITH AND STOVER

EAGLE RIDGE DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC
POWDERMILL PROCESSING, INC.
POWDERMILL PROCESSING, INC.
BUFFALO COAL COMPANY, INC.

ROYAL COAL CO.

OSR FY2024 CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS

PERMIT

UO-885
$-2002-12
5-3061-88
S-39-82
S-86-85

0-14-81/
0-38-84
EM-29
S-3016-08
S-5027-08
U-5017-08
S-2003-88
P-688/R-676

COUNTY

BARBOUR
MONONGALIA
NICHOLAS
PRESTON
RALEIGH
TOTAL

FAYETTE
RALEIGH
FAYETTE
WAYNE
WAYNE
GRANT
FAYETTE
TOTAL

ENGINEER

ESTIMATE
$848,500 STARTED
$715,753 STARTED
$325,780 STARTED
$900,000 STARTED
$869,688 STARTED

$3,659,721

STATUS

$2,048,070

$377,773

$264,264.00
$1,423,451
$675,637
$175,678
$1,111,853

$6,076,726



