## **OSR FY2024 CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS**

PROJECT NAME	PERMIT	COUNTY	ENGINEER STAT	US
ENERGY MARKETING CO. INC.	UO-885	BARBOUR	\$848,500 START	ΓED
SHAFER BROTHER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	S-2002-12	MONONGALIA	\$715,753 START	ΓED
WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION	S-3061-88	NICHOLAS	\$325,780 START	ΓED
INTER-STATE LUMBER COMPANY, INC.	S-39-82	PRESTON	\$900,000 START	ΓED
LILLYBROOK COAL CO.	S-86-85	RALEIGH	\$869,688 START	ΓED
		TOTAL	\$3,659,721	
KANAWHA DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	O-14-81/ O-38-84	FAYETTE	\$2,048,070	
SMITH AND STOVER	EM-29	RALEIGH	\$377,773	
EAGLE RIDGE DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC	S-3016-08	FAYETTE	\$264,264.00	
POWDERMILL PROCESSING, INC.	S-5027-08	WAYNE	\$1,423,451	
POWDERMILL PROCESSING, INC.	U-5017-08	WAYNE	\$675,637	
BUFFALO COAL COMPANY, INC.	S-2003-88	GRANT	\$175,678	
ROYAL COAL CO.	P-688/R-676	FAYETTE	\$1,111,853	
		TOTAL	\$6,076,726	